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Issuer Oscar Properties Holding AB

Holder
196007 Per Taube

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

11,168,572 7.7754
Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Stamaktie SE0016278303

Data not given*
Data not given*

Sell
13/05/2024
10 %

10 %

11,168,572
0
11,168,572

7.77309 %

0%
7.7754 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

7.7754 %

7.7754 %

Gelba Management AB

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)
Aktierna innehas av Gelba Management AB som kontrolleras av Per Taube

Published
14/05/2024 10:40

Contact

Sandra Aadalen
0709951261

sandra.aadalen@gelba.se

*Source of information has chosen not to submit the data

cuose onnr

Number of underlying
shares:

11,168,572

11,168,572
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